
FRIDAY CAST SATURDAY CAST FRIDAY CAST SATURDAY CAST
4:30 School Days 4:30 School Days
4:38 Bus Stop 4:34 Crossing Guard
4:46 Playground Games 4:38 Bus Stop
4:54 Nursery Rhymes Ballet 2 Tiny Tots 2 Tuesday 4:42 Playground Games
5:02 ABC's Jazz 2 Monday Jazz 3 Monday 4:46 Teacher's Lounge
5:10 Recess 4:50 Nursery Rhymes Ballet 2 Tiny Tots 2 Tuesday
5:18 Playtime toys 4:54 ABCS Jazz 2 Monday Jazz 3 Monday
5:26 Apples Tiny Tots 2 Monday Tiny Tots 1 Thursday 4:58 Playtime Toys
5:34 Friends Demi Ballet 1 Tuesday Demi Ballet 1 Wednesday 5:02 Apples Tiny Tots 2 Monday Tiny Tots 1 Thursday
5:42 Chalk 5:06 Friends Demi Ballet 1 Tuesday Demi Ballet 1 Wednesday
5:50 Pencils Ballet 1 Tuesday Demi Ballet 2-3 Wednesday 5:10 Chalk
5:58 Science Demi Tap 1 Tuesday Demi Tap 1 Wednesday 5:14 Pencils Ballet 1 Tuesday Demi Ballet 2-3 Wednesday
6:06 Erasers Demi Ballet 2-3 Tuesday Demi Ballet 1 Thursday 5:18 Erasers Demi Ballet 2-3 Tuesday Demi Ballet 1 Thursday
6:14 Writing Teen Ballet Ballet 5-6 5:22 Writing Teen Ballet Ballet 5-6
6:22 Crayons Intro to Lyrical Beginning Lyrical 5:26 Crayons Intro to Lyrical Beginning Lyrical
6:30 Puppy Love Demi Tap 2-3 Tuesday Demi Tap 1 Thursday 5:30 Water Colors
6:38 Water Colors 5:34 Spelling Tap 1 Tuesday Demi Tap 2-3 Wednesday
6:46 Spelling Tap 1 Tuesday Demi Tap 2-3 Wednesday 5:38 History Hip Hop 2 Monday Hip Hop 3 Monday
6:54 History Hip Hop 2 Monday Hip Hop 3 Monday 5:42 Mathematics
7:02 Mathematics 5:46 Science Demi Tap 1 Tuesday Demi Tap 1 Wednesday
7:10 Poetry 5:50 Poetry
7:18 Tests 5:54 Tests
7:26 Rumors 5:58 Puppy Love Demi Tap 2-3 Tuesday Demi Tap 1 Thursday
7:34 Trouble 6:02 Rumors
7:42 Young Love Intermediate Lyrical Advanced Lyrical 6:06 Recess
7:50 Principal's Office Tap 2 Tap 3 6:10 Trouble
7:58 Art Class Petite Lyrical Junior Lyrical 6:14 Miss Popular Demi Jazz 1 Monday Demi Jazz 1 Thursday
8:06 Detention 6:18 Young Love Intermediate Lyrical Advanced Lyrical
8:14 Orchestra 6:22 Principal's Office Tap 2 Tap 3
8:22 Robotics Club Jazz 4 Jazz 5-6 6:26 Play Practice Demi Jazz 2-3 Monday Demi Jazz 2-3 Thursday

6:30 Art Class Petite Lyrical Junior Lyrical

FRIDAY CAST SATURDAY CAST 6:34 Detention

4:30 School Bell Tumble 1 Wednesday Tumble 2 Thursday 6:40 Orchestra
4:38 Gym Class 6:44 Concession Stand Demi Hip Hop 2-3 Monday Demi Hip Hop 2-3 Thursday
4:46 School Spirit Tumble 2 Wednesday Tumble 2B Thursday 6:48 Robotics Club Jazz 4 Jazz 5-6
4:54 Miss Popular Demi Jazz 1 Monday Demi Jazz 1 Thursday 6:52 Rebels
5:02 Pep-Rally Jazz 1 Tuesday Baton 6:56 BREAK
5:10 Homecoming Court 7:00 BREAK
5:18 Athletes Hip Hop 4 Hip Hop 5-6 7:04 School Bell Tumble 1 Wednesday Tumble 2 Thursday
5:26 Homework Hip Hop 1 Tuesday Boys Hip Hop 7:08 Gym Class
5:34 Lunch Money Demi Hip Hop 1 Monday Demi Hip Hop 1 Thursday 7:12 School Spirit Tumble 2 Wednesday Tumble 2B Thursday
5:42 Lunch Box Demi Jazz 2-3 Tuesday Jazz 3 Wednesday 7:16 Pep-Rally Jazz 1 Tuesday Baton
5:50 Cooks 7:20 Homecoming Court
5:58 Fans Demi Hip Hop 2-3 Tuesday Hip Hop 3 Wednesday 7:24 Athletes Hip Hop 4 Hip Hop 5-6
6:06 Janitors 7:28 Lunch Money Demi Hip Hop 1 Monday Demi Hip Hop 1 Thursday
6:14 Quiet Intro to Modern Beginning Modern 7:32 Lunch Box Demi Jazz 2-3 Tuesday Jazz 3 Wednesday
6:22 Books Petite Ballet Junior Ballet 7:36 Cooks
6:30 Librarians 7:40 Fans Demi Hip Hop 2-3 Tuesday Hip Hop 3 Wednesday
6:38 Food Fight 7:44 Food Fight
6:46 Reading Ballet 4 Ballet 3 7:48 Janitors
6:54 Play Practice Demi Jazz 2-3 Monday Demi Jazz 2-3 Thursday 7:52 Quiet Intro to Modern Beginning Modern
7:02 Bus Route 7:56 Books Petite Ballet Junior Ballet
7:10 Pom Squad 8:00 Librarians
7:18 Concession Stand Demi Hip Hop 2-3 Monday Demi Hip Hop 2-3 Thursday 8:04 Reading Ballet 4 Ballet 3
7:26 Motivational Speech Intermediate Modern Advanced Modern 8:08 Homework Hip Hop 1 Tuesday Boys Hip Hop
7:34 Team 8:12 Bus Route
7:42 Water Girls 8:16 Pom Squad
7:50 Referees 8:20 Motivational Speech Intermediate Modern Advanced Modern
7:58 Marching Band 8:24 Team
8:06 Prom 8:28 Water Girls
8:14 Rebels 8:32 Referees
8:22 Last Day of School 8:36 Marching Band

8:40 Prom
8:44 Last Day of School

Innovative Soul

Mini Hip Hop
Innovative Soul (Teens & Seniors)

Petite Hip Hop
Senior Hip Hop

Mini Tap
Tap 4-6

Innovative Soul

Teen Hip Hop
Senior Ballet

Teen Lyrical

Tumble 3

Junior Jazz

Advanced Theater

Mini Ballet

Intermediate Theater

Senior Jazz

Innovative Soul

Petite Jazz
Teen Contemporary

Mini Contemporary
Petite Contemporary

Mini Jazz

Junior Hip Hop

Junior Contemporary

Pointe 1 & 2

Senior Contemporary

Teen Jazz
Senior Lyrical

Mini Jazz
Junior Hip Hop

Teen Hip Hop

Innovative Soul
Alum, Instructors, Seniors

Mini Contemporary

Innovative Soul

Innovative Soul

Tumble 3

Mini Ballet

Junior Jazz

Advanced Theater

Intermediate Theater

Senior Jazz

Mini Hip Hop
Innovative Soul (Teens & Seniors)

Petite Hip Hop
Senior Hip Hop

Mini Tap
Tap 4-6

REHEARSAL TIME SCHEDULE

Set up Tumble Mats

Teen Lyrical

SCHEDULE C

Senior Ballet

Petite Contemporary
instructors & Graduating Seniors

SCHEDULE A

SCHEDULE B

Junior Contemporary

Pointe 1 & 2

Senior Contemporary

Teen Jazz

Senior Lyrical
Petite Jazz

Teen Contemporary


